Media Report
All Police Incident Reports
1/14/2014 to 1/14/2014

AVANNAH

HATHAM DLIBE

FME LELDIELD LA RN

Reported Reported

Report No Date Time Nature of Call Neighborhood Report Available
140114001 01/14/2014 0010 SERVICE,SERVE WARRANT NE Historic District YES
140114002  01/14/2014 0017 FALSE ALARM Robin Woods NO
140114003  01/14/2014 0030 ID THEFT Poplar Place YES
140114004  01/14/2014 0019 LARCENY,SHOPLIFTING Metropolitan YES
140114005 01/14/2014 0025 8116 Cuyler/Brownville NO
140114006  01/14/2014 0034 SERVICE,SERVE WARRANT St. James Place YES
140114007  01/14/2014 0140 FAMILY OFFENSE Windsor Forest YES
140114008  01/14/2014 0153 FLIGHT,ESCAPE Carver Heights YES
140114009 01/14/2014 0153 PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENT Olde Town/Buccaneer Trace/Wilmingtc YES
140114010  01/14/2014 0147 FAMILY OFFENSE Cloverdale YES
140114011 01/14/2014 0315 3899 Sackville NO
140114012  01/14/2014 0401 BURG,NO FORCE,COMMERCIAL MLK/Indian Street YES
140114013  01/14/2014 0430 BATTERY Southside Apartment Row YES
140114014  01/14/2014 0515 FALSE ALARM Medical Arts NO
140114015  01/14/2014 0525 FALSE ALARM Eastside NO
140114016  01/14/2014 0516 2404 Georgetown NO
140114017  01/14/2014 0522 8116 Chatham Parkway NO
140114018  01/14/2014 0542 FALSE ALARM Southside Commercial District NO
140114019  01/14/2014 0557 PERSON,MISSING 17 AN UP Godley Station NO
140114020 01/14/2014 0630 8116 Sackville NO
140114021 01/14/2014 0700 2300 Gordonston NO
140114022  01/14/2014 0655 8115 Westgate Industrial NO
140114023  01/14/2014 0712 SIMPLE BATTERY DVA Colonial Village/Leeds Gate YES
140114024  01/14/2014 0638 DISORDERLY CONDUCT Colonial Village/Leeds Gate YES
140114025 01/14/2014 0740 ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO INJU Berkshire Woods YES
140114026  01/14/2014 0747 ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO | Victory Heights YES
140114027  01/14/2014 0739 2300 Southside Commercial District NO
140114028 01/14/2014 0758 8116 Cloverdale NO
140114029  01/14/2014 0800 FOUND PROPERTY Thomas Square YES
140114030  01/14/2014 0800 FOUND PROPERTY Thomas Square YES
140114031 01/14/2014 0800 FOUND PROPERTY Thomas Square YES
140114032  01/14/2014 0800 FOUND PROPERTY Thomas Square YES
140114033  01/14/2014 0826 8116 Cloverdale NO
140114034  01/14/2014 0829 FALSE ALARM Central Historic District NO
140114035 01/14/2014 0824 ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO | Chippewa Plaza/Oglethorpe Plaza YES
140114036  01/14/2014 0731 8116 Lynes Parkway/Industrial Park NO
140114037  01/14/2014 0833 ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO | Forrest Park YES
140114038  01/14/2014 0850 ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO | Battery Point YES
140114039  01/14/2014 0908 FALSE ALARM Savannah State/Glynnwood YES
140114040  01/14/2014 0910 ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO | Medical Arts YES
140114041 01/14/2014 0906 8013 Fairway Oaks NO
140114042  01/14/2014 0910 ILLEGAL USE OF CREDIT CAR Southside Commercial District YES
140114043  01/14/2014 0923 FALSE ALARM Rivers End/Lyndhurst YES
140114044  01/14/2014 1002 1199 Windsor Forest NO
140114045  01/14/2014 0733 8116 Westgate Industrial NO
140114046  01/14/2014 1013 ANIMAL AT LARGE Cottonvale Road YES
140114047  01/14/2014 0953 SERVICE,TO PUBLIC East Savannah YES
140114048  01/14/2014 1007 1313 Cuyler/Brownville NO
140114049  01/14/2014 0924 10-11 NO
140114050  01/14/2014 1050 ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO INJU SW Historic District YES




Report No
140114051

140114052
140114053
140114054
140114055
140114056
140114057
140114058
140114059
140114060
140114061
140114062
140114063
140114064
140114065
140114066
140114067
140114068
140114069
140114070
140114071
140114072
140114073
140114074
140114075
140114076
140114077
140114078
140114079
140114080
140114081
140114082
140114083
140114084
140114085
140114086
140114087
140114088
140114089
140114090
140114091
140114092
140114093
140114094
140114095
140114096
140114097
140114098
140114099
140114100
140114101
140114102
140114103
140114104
140114105
140114106
140114107

Reported Reported
Date Time
01/14/2014 1042
01/14/2014 1039
01/14/2014 1102
01/14/2014 1042
01/14/2014 1106
01/14/2014 1023
01/14/2014 1113
01/14/2014 1120
01/14/2014 1125
01/14/2014 1120
01/14/2014 1129
01/14/2014 1141
01/14/2014 0935
01/14/2014 1133
01/14/2014 1141
01/14/2014 1200
01/14/2014 1126
01/14/2014 1152
01/14/2014 1155
01/14/2014 0958
01/14/2014 1231
01/14/2014 1219
01/14/2014 1211
01/14/2014 0929
01/14/2014 1232
01/14/2014 1242
01/14/2014 1239
01/14/2014 1300
01/14/2014 1304
01/14/2014 1311
01/14/2014 1253
01/14/2014 1330
01/14/2014 1332
01/14/2014 1349
01/14/2014 1327
01/14/2014 1332
01/14/2014 1401
01/14/2014 1358
01/14/2014 1317
01/14/2014 1415
01/14/2014 1402
01/14/2014 1436
01/14/2014 1416
01/14/2014 1429
01/14/2014 1443
01/14/2014 1458
01/14/2014 1505
01/14/2014 1308
01/14/2014 1527
01/14/2014 1505
01/14/2014 1415
01/14/2014 1512
01/14/2014 1523
01/14/2014 1529
01/14/2014 1539
01/14/2014 1502
01/14/2014 1530

Nature of Call
ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO |
FALSE ALARM
ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO |
BURG,FORCED RESIDENC
8648

8869

8116

8858

ACCIDENT,AUTO HIT AND RUN
2300

DAMAGE PROPERTY,PRIVATE
BURG,FORCED RESIDENC
10-11

2299

8116

FALSE ALARM

3899

2300

RAPE, OTHER WEAPON

10-11

2599

2299

2999

10-11

8115

HIT AND RUN PRIVATE PROPE
2299

8757

8867

10-11

10-11

8648

CIVIL MATTER

8869

ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO |
BURG,FORCED RESIDENC
10-11

HIT AND RUN PRIVATE PROPE
SERVICE,TO PUBLIC
ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO |
8754

2599

BURG,FORCED COMMERCIAL
8648

BAN FORM

10-11

ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO |
10-11

10-11

2299

SIMPLE BATTERY DVA
BURG,FORCED RESIDENC
ILLEGAL USE OF CREDIT CAR
PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENT
DAMAGE PROPERTY,PRIVATE
BURG,FORCED RESIDENC
2300

Neighborhood
Skyland Terrace/Grove Park

Woodsville/Bartow
Southside Apartment Row
Magnolia Park/Blueberry
Liberty City

Cottonvale Road

Medical Arts

Ardsley Park

SW Historic District
Terrace Heights/Bacon Park
E. Victorian District
Wymberly

Azalea Plaza/Buckhalter Road
Metropolitan

Liberty City

Oemler Pointe

Oemler Pointe

NE Historic District
Benjamin Van Clark Park
E Stiles Avenue

Baldwin Park

South Garden

Tatumville

Cloverdale

Metropolitan

E. Victorian District
Tatumville

Tremont Park

Chatham Parkway
Parks/Sports Complexes
Abercorn Heights/Lamara Heights
Sandfly

Windsor Forest

SE Historic District
Habersham Woods
Burnside Island
Parks/Sports Complexes
Sylvan Terrace

Godley Station

Abercorn Strip

Chatham Parkway

SW Historic District
Norwood Avenue/Wylly Island
Yamacraw

Fred Wessels
Parks/Sports Complexes
Abercorn Strip

Poplar Place
Parks/Sports Complexes
Carver Heights

Wilshire Estates
Wymberly

Coffee Bluff/Nicholsville
Memorial/Fairfield
Berwick

Bona Bella/Majestic Oaks
Gateway South

Report Available
YES

NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO



Report No
140114108

140114109
140114110
140114111
140114112
140114113
140114114
140114115
140114116
140114117
140114118
140114119
140114120
140114121
140114122
140114123
140114124
140114125
140114126
140114127
140114128
140114129
140114130
140114131
140114132
140114133
140114134
140114135
140114136
140114137
140114138
140114139
140114140
140114141
140114142
140114143
140114144
140114145
140114146
140114147
140114148
140114149
140114150
140114151
140114152
140114153
140114154
140114155
140114156
140114157
140114158
140114159
140114160
140114161
140114162
140114163
140114164

Reported Reported
Date Time
01/14/2014 1523
01/14/2014 1602
01/14/2014 1551
01/14/2014 1623
01/14/2014 1618
01/14/2014 1611
01/14/2014 1630
01/14/2014 1609
01/14/2014 1616
01/14/2014 1633
01/14/2014 1629
01/14/2014 1700
01/14/2014 1645
01/14/2014 1634
01/14/2014 1658
01/14/2014 1709
01/14/2014 1725
01/14/2014 1711
01/14/2014 1634
01/14/2014 1730
01/14/2014 1657
01/14/2014 1640
01/14/2014 1734
01/14/2014 1717
01/14/2014 1727
01/14/2014 1724
01/14/2014 1725
01/14/2014 1746
01/14/2014 1840
01/14/2014 1747
01/14/2014 1830
01/14/2014 1737
01/14/2014 1832
01/14/2014 1815
01/14/2014 1750
01/14/2014 1852
01/14/2014 1837
01/14/2014 1857
01/14/2014 1904
01/14/2014 1932
01/14/2014 1942
01/14/2014 1925
01/14/2014 1939
01/14/2014 2030
01/14/2014 2025
01/14/2014 2014
01/14/2014 2015
01/14/2014 2034
01/14/2014 2051
01/14/2014 2045
01/14/2014 2027
01/14/2014 2105
01/14/2014 2115
01/14/2014 2129
01/14/2014 2128
01/14/2014 2147
01/14/2014 2131

Nature of Call

8754

FALSE ALARM

8115

2599

PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENT
PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENT
10-11

8648

PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENT
8866

1203

2599

ACCIDENT,AUTO HIT AND RUN
ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO |
MOVING TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS
ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO NO |
8116

8116

ILLEGAL USE OF CREDIT CAR
PRIVACY, TRESPASSING
BURG,NO FORCE,RESIDENTIAL
SIMPLE BATTERY DVA
LARCENY,FROM BUILDING
BURG,FORCED RESIDENC
8013

LARCENY,SHOPLIFTING

1313

8116

RUNAWAY

8648

2599

3599

8116

5311

8435

8869

2300

ACCIDENT,AUTO W/AUTO INJU
8430

PRIVATE PROPERTY ACCIDENT
HARASSING PHONE CALL

8115

2999

2599

LARCENY,SHOPLIFTING

8013

BURG,NO FORCE,COMMERCIAL
8858

2599

ACCIDENT,OTHER NO INJURY
2300

LARCENY,FROM BUILDING
2299

1313

3899

2404

ACCIDENT,AUTO HIT AND RUN

Neighborhood

Garrard Avenue

Southside Commercial District

White Bluff Estates

Habersham Woods

Bell's Landing

Robin Woods

New Hampstead

Olde Town/Buccaneer Trace/Wilmingt

Fairgrounds/Feiler Park

Godley Station

Beach High/Kilowatt Drive

West Savannah

Oakhurst

Abercorn Strip

Savannah International/Travis Field
Victory Square/Pinehurst

Colonial Oaks

Fred Wessels

Forrest Park

Westgate Industrial

Whitfield Park

Norwood Avenue/Wylly Island
Victory Heights

Hudson Hill

Kayton/Frazier

Sunset Park

Fairgrounds/Feiler Park

Avondale

White Bluff/West Abercorn
Roundhouse/Vistiors' Center
Savannah International/Travis Field
Abercorn Heights/Lamara Heights
Jackson Park

W. Victorian District

Midtown

W. Victorian District

Summerside

Wilshire South

Chippewa Plaza/Oglethorpe Plaza
Chatham Parkway

Sandy Bluff

Poplar Place

Oglethorpe Mall

Olde Town/Buccaneer Trace/Wilmingt
NE Historic District

Metropolitan

Midtown

Metropolitan

Victory Square/Pinehurst

Rivers End/Lyndhurst
Fairgrounds/Feiler Park

NW Historic District

Hudson Hill

Baldwin Park

East Ardmore

Report Available

NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES



Report No
140114165

140114166
140114167
140114168
140114350
140114351
140114352
140114353
140114354
140114355
140114356
140114357
140114358
140114359
140114360
140114361
140114362
140114363
140114364
140114365
140114366
140114367
140114368
140114369
140114370
140114371
140114372
140114450
140114451
140114452
140114453
140114454
140114455
140114456
140114457
140115001

Reported Reported
Date Time
01/14/2014 2217
01/14/2014 2216
01/14/2014 2308
01/14/2014 2344
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0900
01/14/2014 0718
01/14/2014 0930
01/14/2014 0937
01/14/2014 1009
01/14/2014 1336
01/14/2014 1334
01/14/2014 1440
01/14/2014 1558
01/14/2014 2331

Nature of Call

2299

1199

FALSE ALARM

8858

LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
LOST OR MISSING PROPERTY
OPEN RECORDS

OPEN RECORDS

OPEN RECORDS

OPEN RECORDS

OPEN RECORDS

OPEN RECORDS

OPEN RECORDS

OPEN RECORDS

8116

Neighborhood

Cann Park
Bayview

Medical Arts
Liberty City

Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Robin Woods
Chatham Parkway
Chatham Parkway
Chatham Parkway
Chatham Parkway
Chatham Parkway
Chatham Parkway
Chatham Parkway
Chatham Parkway

Brandlewood/Lamarville

Report Available
NO

NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



